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Wall Mount Enclosure fiber optic small

Technical Specifications

Applications:

* Telecommunication Closets           

* Data Centers

* Customer Premise

* Local Area Networks

* Wide Area Networks

6ST MM Adaptor Plate

* small size 3 set  terminal box 1 U Panel 19” front rack compatible.

* Easy fix small terminal box fiber optic in to electrical cabinet outdoor .

* Universal Mounting Bracket - WECO,EIA,EN.

* Material Powder Coated steel ,Fully Metal Massive.

* Accommodates both Single-Mode and Multi-Mode fibre.

* Accommodates up to 1 connector panels snap-in Plate ST/SC/FC/LC.

* Easy for cable holder and cable gland lock cable.

* Optional splice tray can be mounted to the unit.

* Cabinets

* Central Offices

* Hubs

* Remote Terminals

*  PLC, SCADA Control cable

Part Number                                Description

B1-WM12-SM                                     12 Port Wall Mount Enclosure Fiber and ,19” Rack 3 Box, 1U-unload
B1-AP6ST           6 Port ST-Adaptor Plate
B1-AP12ST           12 Port ST-Adaptor Plate
B1-AP6SC            6 Port SC-Adaptor Plate
B1-AP12SC            12 Port SC-Adaptor Plate
B1-AP8SC   8 Port SC Simplex Adaptor Plate
B1-AP6FCD           6 Port FC-(D-type) Adaptor Plate
B1-AP12FCD          12 Port FC-(D-type) Adaptor Plate
B1-AP8SC   8 Port SC Simplex Adaptor Plate
B1-AP6LC   6 Port LC-Adaptor Plate Duplex
B1-AP16LC   16 Port LC-Adaptor Plate Duplex
B1-BLK    Blank Panel          

* Dimension(WxDxH): 134x270x40mm
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Complete set 19” Rack

Blank Panel

12ST MM Adaptor Plate

6ST SM Adaptor Plate

12ST SM Adaptor Plate

6FC SM Adaptor Plate

12FC  SM Adaptor Plate

6 SC MM Adaptor Plate

12SC MM Adaptor Plate

6SC SM Adaptor Plate

12SC SM Adaptor Plate

8SC Simplex Adaptor Plate

16LC SM Adaptor Plate

16LC MM Adaptor Plate


